	WORKSHOPS 20 SEPTEMBER 

	WORKSHOPS (open to call for papers) 
	PROPONENT
	PAPERS
	PROPONENT NAME
	PROPONENT MAIL

	Sub-Theme: COMMON GOODS
	
	
	
	

	1. Collective domains: another way of owning
 
	Michele Filippini, Italy
	Chair introduction
	
	

	
	
	The City of Commons
	Delia Del Gaudio
	satyasara@libero.it 

	
	
	Language of the Commons: Reclaiming Public Ownership 
	Daniel Mishori
	D.Mishori@gmail.com,   Danim@tauex.tau.ac.il

	2. Latin America as supply of environmental goods in XXI century 
	Juan Alonso Neira Simijaca, Claudia Isabel Cardenas Florez, Colombia
	Chair introduction
	
	

	
	
	Indigenous Lands, commons, juridical pluralism and sustainability in Brazil.

The Raposa Serra do Sol case: nature conservation facing opportunities and risks of ethnocentrism 
	Vincenzo Lauriola (BR)
	enzolauriola@gmail.com,  enzo@inpa.gov.br 

	
	
	Brazilian project corridor Monte Pascoal - Pau Brazil 
	Guineverre Alvarez Machado de GOMES, Luana das Graças Queiróz de FARIAS, Ian Requião de CASTRO, Carmela GUARASCIO, José Célio Silveira ANDRADE (BR)
	guineverre2@hotmail.com,  luanafffarias@hotmail.com,  iandecastro@gmail.com,  guarascio.carmela@gmail.com,  celiosa@ufba.br 

	3. Soil as common good
	Laura Fregolent, Stefania Tonin, IUAV, CRCS, Italy
	Chair introduction
	
	

	
	
	Toward the soil as common good 
	Giuseppe Caridi (ITA)
	giuseppe.caridi@alice.it

	
	
	Evaluating land consumption and soil functions to inform spatial planning 
	Elisabetta Peccol, Alessia Movia (ITA)
	peccol@uniud.it

	4. The fight against criminal powers for a new way of living and producing
	Alessandro Cobianchi, Raffaella Bolini, Michela Faccioli, Arci, Italy
	Chair introduction
	
	

	
	
	The fight against criminal powers for a new way of living and producing 
	Alessandro Cobianchi, Arci
	cobianchi@arci.it 

	
	
	Banks and legality 
	Banca Popolare Etica (Marco Piccolo) (ITA)
	mpiccolo@bancaetica.com

	Sub-Theme: FOOD CULTURE AND SOVEREIGNTY
	
	
	
	

	5. Changing Agriculture: Food Sovereignty of the territories in response to the energy crisis and the new world revolution 
	AIAB Federale, Italy
	Chair introduction
	
	

	
	
	The European food sovereignty movement engagement
	Luca Colombo (ITA)
	l.colombo@firab.it

	
	
	Changing Agriculture: Food Sovereignty of the territories in response to the energy crisis and the new world revolution 
	Michelle Arroyo Fonseca (MX)   
	michelle.arroyo@flacso.edu.mx     

	
	
	New distribution models: the organic farmers way to food sovereignity 
	Ferrante Andrea, Ortolani Livia (ITA)

	a.ferrante@aiab.it

	6. Gardens, Edible Landscaping and Happiness Education
	Valeria Cometti, Francesco Mele, Luca Miserere, Italy
	
	
	

	
	
	School and collective urban gardens 
	Valeria Cometti, Luca Miserere
	v.cometti@slowfood.it, luca.miserere@fastwebnet.it,  

	
	
	Virtual gardens / real gardens
	Gianni Gaggiani
	g.gaggiani@growtheplanet.com 

	
	
	Happiness education
	Francesco Mele
	francesco.mele@gioco-nu.it 

	7. Reducing meat consumption, a core degrowth issue
	Ariane Debourdeau, Gregoire Wallenborn, Tobias Leenaert, Inge Huybrechts, Belgium
	Chair introduction
	
	

	
	
	Sustainability and antispeciecism: the missing link in the critic of growth 
	Arianna Ferrari (DE/ITA)
	arianna.ferrari@kit.edu

	
	
	The multifaceted consequences of ‘meat’ consumption and the adoption of a vegetable based diet: a core degrowth issue 
	Gaia Angelini, Roberto Bennati, Enrico Moriconi, Paola Segurini
	enrico.moriconi@gmail.com

	
	
	Double Pyramid and Economic Considerations on Sustainable Diets
	Sara Francesca Lisot (ITA)
	sflisot@gmail.com

	Sub-Theme: LIFE STYLES
	
	
	
	

	8. Reuse practices and environmental impact assessment 
	Mani Tese/Giosuè De Salvo, Italy
	Chair introduction

	
	

	
	
	A methodological approach to Environmental impact assessment of reuse practices 
	Serenella Sala, Valentina Castellani, Renato Conca (ITA)
	Serenella.sala@unimib.it

	
	
	Preventing waste means changing the life and economy 
	Marinella Correggia
	mari.liberazioni@yahoo.it

	9. From theory to practice: how to monitor the change in lifestyle 
	Bilanci di Giustizia, Italy
	Chair introduction
	
	

	
	
	Methodology: the instrument used by Bilanci di Giustizia to monitor their consumption. 
	Antonella Valer (ITA)
	silviarosa.pozzi@fastwebnet.it    

	
	
	Social capital, alternative economy and measurement 
	Elisabetta Segre (C.Conti, L.Quattrociocchi, A.Righi, E.Segre, G.B.Sgritta) (ITA)
	esegre@istat.it         

	
	
	Evaluation of good practices impacts at the small to medium scale: the Friuli Venezia Giulia experience 
	Stefania Del Frate (ITA)
	stefania.delfrate@arpa.fvg.it

	10. Coordinated Retreat from Civilization
	Haimo Schulz-Meinem, Germany
	CANCELLED
	
	

	Sub-Theme: URBANISM AND HOUSING
	
	
	
	

	11. Degrowth in Big Cities (A) Planning Degrowth in cities
	Jin Xue, Petter Naess, Finn Arler, Denmark, Karl Georg Hoyer, Norway
	Chair introduction
	
	

	
	
	Non-growth in the housing sector for sustainability 
	Jin Xue (DK/CHINA)
	jin@plan.aau.dk

	
	
	Spatial planning and renewable energy and sustainable settlements for sustainable degrowth 
	Petra Wächter
	petra.waechter@oeaw.ac.at

	
	
	NO TITLE
	Jan-Christoph Zoels
	jan-Christoph.Zoels@experientia.com

	11. Degrowth in Big Cities (B) Bridging environmental and social attention

	Jin Xue, Petter Naess, Finn Arler, Denmark, Karl Georg Hoyer, Norway
	Chair introduction
	
	

	
	
	Anti-spectacle 
	Radović Darko, Davisi Boontharm
	radovic@sd.keio.ac.jp,  d.boontharm@deakin.edu.au

	
	
	Rebuilding relationships 
	Chiara Ortolani (ITA)
	chiara.ortolani@uniroma1.it              

	12. Living close and in solidarity. Community of families, gift economy and relationships rebuilding

13. Saving by Sharing - the potential for cohousing to contribute to sustainable lifestyles (MERGED)
	Dick Urban Vestbro, Sweden
	Chair introduction 
	
	

	
	
	Collective Housing for Sustainable Lifestyles in the Swedish Context 
	Dick Urban Vestbro (SE)
	dick-urban.vestbro@abe.kth.se,      dickurba@gmail.com   

	
	
	Social housing as common good 
	Pierantonio Val [+ team]
	val@iuav.it 

	
	
	Exeperiences of supportive co-housing communities in “Mondo di Comunità e Famiglia” Association
	Luigi Giario
	luigi.giario@gmail.com 

	Sub-Theme: ENVIRONMENT, ECOLOGY AND SUSTAINABILITY
	
	
	

	14. Approaches to the ecology: which value for natural goods? 
	Fedra Mincio, Italy [Absent]
	Chair introduction 
	
	

	
	
	Payments for Ecosystem Services versus or with degrowth? 
	Francesco  Marangon, Stefania Troiano (ITA)        
	troiano@uniud.it   

	
	
	The false charm of small hydropower. Risks arising from the proliferation of  “clean energy” on the Alpine rivers 
	Eriberto Eulisse

(Centro Internazionale per la Civiltà dell’Acqua)
	info@civiltacqua.org,  direzione@civiltacqua.org

	
	
	The risk perception regarding a gold mining project in Romania 
	Cosmina-Maria Berindei  
	cosminamariaberindei@yahoo.com

	15. Degrowth, landscape and ecological sustainability

	Virginio Bettini, Leonardo Filesi, Pippo Gianoni, Leonardo Marotta, Italy
	Chair introduction
	
	

	
	
	The future of bicycling given a world in degrowth: perspectives and lessons based on the Central European project, BICY 
	Jason Meggs, Joerg Schweizer
	jason.meggs@unibo.it

	
	
	Depopulation and public spaces: the case study of Lisbon 
	Francisca Machado Lima (UK)
	M.Q.M.Lima@sms.ed.ac.uk

	
	
	Toward a new sustainable degrowth: an integrated educational programme for the improvement of traditional earth construction in  Emdibir-Gurage-Ethiopia 
	Mauro Bertagnin
	mauro.bertagnin@gmail.com 

	16. Degrowth and/or sustainable human development


	Wouter Peeters, Sigrid Sterckx, Belgium [Absent]
	Chair introduction
	
	

	
	
	Degrowth and Sustainable Human Development: in search of a path toward integration 
	Federico Tabellini, Patrizio Ponti (ITA)
	imagopovi@gmail.com,  patrizio.ponti@unimi.it

	
	
	The Agenda 21. Myth or reality for sustainable development? 
	Ricardo Braun (BR)
	ricbraun1@gmail.com

	
	
	Future Sustainable Innovation: The “+Zero” Indicator 
	Sabina Scarpellini, Miguel Marco, Jesus Valero, Francesca Salviato 
	Sabina@unizar.es

	17. Degrowth and Ecocriticism: an Ecological Perspective on Literature and the Arts
	Marco De Bernardo, Italy
	Chair introduction
	
	

	
	
	Sea change and Metamorphosis: Useful Images in a Degrowth Approach to the Arts? 
	Marco De Bernardo (ITA)
	marco.debernardo@fastwebnet.it

	
	
	Ecomusicology: a key to understand human harmony 
	Leonella Grasso Caprioli 
	leonella.grassocaprioli@consvi.it 

	
	
	To communicate the concept of degrowth,

what if advertising changed course? 
	Mariangela Polesana (ITA)
	mariangela.polesana@yahoo.it 

	Sub-Theme: DEGROWTH: ROOTS AND GRAFTS
	
	
	
	

	18. The near and far cultural sources of degrowth
	Associazione eco-filosofica, Italy
	Chair introduction
	
	

	
	
	Re-Inventing the future. The relevant thought of Danilo Dolci 
	Letizia Montalbano, Marta Garimberti (ITA)
	letiziamontalbano@fastwebnet.it, garimberti.marta477@tiscali.it 

	
	
	The Deconstruction of the Imaginary: Growth and the Myth of Science in  Raimon Panikkar and Tiziano Terzani 
	Gloria Germani (ITA)
	gloria.germani@alice.it 

	
	
	Deep ecology as a philosophical basis of degrowth
	Guido Dalla Casa (ITA)
	info@filosofiatv.org 

	19. The sexual economy of growth: degrowth meets gender difference
	Marco Deriu, Ass. per la Decrescita, Ass. Maschile Plurale, Italy
	Chair introduction
	
	

	
	
	Feminism and degrowth: Parallelisms and Intersections. The contribution of feminism to the economy of Degrowth
	Paola Melchiori
	pmelchiori@gmail.com 

	
	
	Ecofeminist thought and practice 
	Bruna Bianchi 
	bbianchi@unive.it, 

	
	
	Family relationship: a way to Equity. Ecology and Sustainability [abstract in italiano] 
	Isabella Landi
	isabella.landi@tin.it

	20. Good living/buen vivir: towards a democracy of the earth
	Giuseppe De Marzo, Lucie Greyl, Italy 
	Chair introduction
	
	

	
	
	Towards a society of the commons: from the democracy of the earth to new institutionalities
	Giuseppe De Marzo, Lucie Greyl, Italy
	luciegreyl@asud.net 

	
	
	Growth and Development: Differences and similarities between Buen Vivir (Good Living) and the Degrowth movement 
	Federica Zaccagnini, Jacobo Garcia Arias, Enrique Castro Torres
	zackyna@hotmail.com 


